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10% Discount given to all Law Enforcement, Emergency Personnel & Veterans 
 

General Price List 
 

These prices are effective as of January 01, 2016, and are subject to change without notice. 
 

To the families we are privileged to serve: 
 

   The following information reflects our commitment to provide consumer information to each family in 
an effort that they may make informed decisions about cremation, funeral and burial services.  We have 
prepared this important packet so that you are aware of all the services that are available to you as well as 
the specific costs for each of those services. You may choose any of our packages which include our 
charge for our professional services. This list may not include prices for items that you may ask us to 
purchase for you.  The price for these items will be shown on your bill or statement describing the 
additional funeral goods or services you selected. 
 
   Our goal is to help each family make sound, clear, and rational decisions whether you are making 
cremation or funeral arrangements today or gathering information for the future.  Should you decide to Pre-
Plan your own arrangements, further assisting your family through the difficult time following your death, 
All Season Burial & Cremation can provide Pre-Planning information.  If you elect to Pre-Pay your final 
arrangements, it can help eliminate the financial worries and difficult decisions that arise after a death 
occurs.  
 

   We feel confident you will find all the information you need within these pages.  However, should you 
have any questions or would like to set an appointment to complete or pre-arrange funeral arrangements 
please do not hesitate to call.  For your convenience, we are able to complete arrangements in your home, a 
health care facility, via fax, email or through the mail. 
 

Sincerely yours, 
 
All Seasons Burial & Cremation 

 

Michael Lofton 
Owner 
 

Legal Disclosure: 
 

Prior to drafting any contract for goods or services, the responsible party or the decedent’s survivor who is 
handling the funeral arrangements is entitled to receive a copy of any preneed agreement in the possession 
of the funeral establishment that has been signed and paid for, in full or in part, by or on behalf of the 
decedent. 
 

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON FUNERAL, CEMETERY AND CREMATION MATTERS CONTACT: 

Department of Consumer Affairs, Cemetery and Funeral Bureau 
1625 North Market Blvd., Suite S208,  

Sacramento, CA 95834 
(916) 574-7870 

 



 
  

Adult 880.00$      to 6,390.00$   
Infant & Child Special order item
Alternative Containers    (Cremation $45.00, Combo or Air-tray $235.00) 45.00$        1,690.00$   
Rental Casket:                (Casket Insert portion of cost subject to sales tax) 820.00$      

Service Related Merchandise:
Service Package (includes) Register book, 50 folders & acknowledgment cards, 1 bookmark 99.95$        
Register Books 27.95$        
Prayer Cards         (per 50) 25.50$        
Memorial Folders (per 50) 45.00$        
Additional Sets of Prayer Cards or Memorial Folders 18.00$        
Add Picture and or minor photo shop 45.00$        
Acknowledgment Cards (25 per box) 8.50$          
Crucifix for Casket 18.50$        
Thumbies & Buddies - Rings, Tags, Charms, and Precious Metal Chains
Crucifix for the Family 9.50$          
Rosary Beads 6.00$          
Shipping Cremated Remains within the USA (requires minimum purchase of a plastic urn) 95.00$        
Scattering cremated remains by air or sea 395.00$      

Clothing
Dresses; Suits 95.00$        to 195.00$      
Undergarments 7.50$          

Common Cash Advance Items: (We may charge a fee for obtaining theese items)
Certified Copy of Sacramento County Death Certificate (other counties differ) 21.00$        
Permit for each disposition 12.00$        
Emergency Filing on weekend or holiday  (County Fee)
Mailing of Certified Death Certificates (Return receipt)                                                                   10.00$        
Notary (per signature as quoted)                                                                                                              10.00$        
Consulate Fees (as directed by consulate)                                                                  150.00$      
Flowers   (Deliver directly to location)                                                                                
Airline Freight Charges

Crematory Fees:
Cremation: Nor Cal Crematory 235.00$      
Witness Cremation or viewing (up to 8 guest Monday thru Friday)                                                                                 250.00$      
Witness Cremation or viewing (up to 8 guest on a Saturday) 295.00$      

100.00$      
Rush Cremation 150.00$      
Pacemaker Removal Fee 25.00$        

Fees for Medical Examiner or Coroners Office:  
Alameda County Coroner Fee 160.00$      
Sacramento Coroner Removal Fee  (Fee's vary by County Coroner's Office) 400.00$      
San Joaquin County Coroner Fee 250.00$      
Stanilaus County Coroner Fee 175.00$      
Placer County Coroner Fee 352.00$      
Yolo County Coroner

(Based on Current Silver & Gold Prices)

Cremations with the decedent over 300 lbs. in weight                                 Price Per 100 lb increment          

Prevailing Rates

Average Cost:
Prevailing Rates
Prevailing Rates
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Direct Cremation 

This is an unattended cremation package.  

List of services included:  

 Professional services of the funeral director and staff 
 Minimum use of facilities  
 Transfer of remains into our care from hospital, care home or another facility by one person during normal 

business hours 
 Refrigeration of remains 
 Obtaining medical information and doctor's signature for death certificate 
 Cardboard cremation container 
 Crematory fee (up to 295lbs) 
 Temporary plastic container 
 Disposition permit 
 One certified copy of California death certificate 

Itemized Price:$1360 - Package Discount $665 = Total Price: $895 

This package does not include a second attendant for  removal, additional mileage,  oversize fee, rush cremation fees, 

viewing of the body, witness cremation, forwarding remains, death certificate, permit or county fees. 

Memorial Service & Cremation 

This package includes service/viewing at your home or church, followed by cremation.  
List of services included:  

 Professional services of the funeral director and staff  
 Minimum use of facilities  
 Transfer of remains into our care from hospital, care home or another facility by one person during normal 

business hours 
 Refrigeration of remains 
 Obtaining medical information and doctor's signature for death certificate 
 Embalming of remains 
 Bathing, dressing, casketing, hair and cosmetics 
 Transportation to/and from your home within 35 miles (for service) 
 Services set for Monday thru Friday during regular business hours for 1.5 hours 
 Crematory fee (up to 295 lbs) 
  Aria Poplar Dark Solid Wood Rental Casket with new oyster crepe interior cardboard cremation container 

insert or Batesville Brockton Dark Solid Wood oversized casket. 

Itemized Price:$3690 - Package Discount $1695 = Total Price: $1995 

This package does not include a second attendant for  removal, additional mileage,  oversize fee, rush cremation fees, 

viewing of the body, witness cremation, forwarding remains, death certificate, permit or county fees. 
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Direct Burial Package 

This is an unattended delivery to a local cemetery.  

List of services included:    

 Professional services of the funeral director and staff 
 Minimum use of facilities  
 Transfer of remains into our care from hospital, care home or another facility by one person during normal 

business hours 
 Refrigeration of remains 
 Obtaining medical information and doctor's signature for death certificate 
 Van to local cemetery (no family in attendance) within 35 miles 

Itemized Price:$1280 - Package Discount $285 = Total Price: $995 

This package does not include a second attendant for  removal, additional mileage,  oversize fee, viewing of the body,  

forwarding remains, death certificate, permit or county fees. 

Casket purchase from All Seasons Burial & Cremation is required to obtain the package pricing. 

Graveside Funeral Service Package 

This is a basic graveside service at a local cemetery with the funeral director and/or staff present. 

List of services included:    

 Professional services of the funeral director and staff 
 Minimum use of facilities  
 Transfer of remains into our care from hospital, care home or facility by one person during normal business 

hours 
 Refrigeration of remains 
 Obtaining medical information and doctor's signature for death certificate 
 Hearse transportation to local cemetery within 35 miles 

Itemized Price:$1800 - Package Discount $505 = Total Price: $1495 

This package does not include a second attendant for  removal, additional mileage,  oversize fee,, viewing of the 

body,  forwarding remains, death certificate, permit or county fees. 

Casket purchase from All Seasons Burial & Cremation is required to obtain the package pricing. 

 
 

 

 

 



Choose a  Package Service:  Burial Packages                                                                        Page 6 

Traditional Funeral Service Package 

This is a traditional funeral service at a local facility of your choice followed by internment at a local cemetery.  

List of services included: 

 Professional services of the funeral director and staff 
 Minimum use of facilities  
 Transfer of remains from hospital, care home or facility by 1 person during normal business hours into our 

care. 
 Refrigeration of remains 
 Obtaining medical information and doctor's signature for death certificate 
 Embalming, hair, cosmetics and dressing of the body 
 Hearse transportation to local facility within 35 miles 
 Hearse transportation to local cemetery within 35 miles 

Itemized Price:$2690 - Package Discount $695= Total Price: $1995 

This package does not include a second attendant for removal, additional mileage, oversize fees viewing of the body,  

forwarding remains, death certificate, permit or county fees. 

Casket purchase from All Seasons Burial & Cremation is required to obtain the package pricing. 
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Infant and Fetal Traditional Funeral Package 

This is a basic graveside service at a local cemetery with the funeral director and/or staff present. 

List of services included: 

 Professional services of the funeral director and staff 

 Minimum use of facilities  

 Transfer of remains into our care from hospital, care home or facility by one person during    

   normal business hours. 

 Refrigeration of remains 

 Obtain medical information and doctor's signature for death certificate 

 Cloth covered oval or flat top infant wooden casket (white, light blue, pink or grey) 

 Hearse transportation to local church facility within 35 miles 

 Hearse transportation to local cemetery within 35 miles  

 Filing of death certificate and permit 

Itemized Price:$2125- Package Discount $630 = Total Price: $1495 

This package does not include casket, additional mileage,  oversize fee, rush cremation fees, viewing of the body, 

witness cremation, forwarding remains, death certificate, permit or county fees. 

Casket purchase from All Seasons Burial & Cremation is required to obtain the package pricing. 

Infant and Fetal Direct Cremation 

This is an unattended cremation package.  

List of services included:  

 Professional services of the funeral director and staff 

 Minimum use of facilities 

 Transfer of remains into our care from hospital, care home or facility by one person during 

normal business hours. 

 Refrigeration of remains 

 Crematory fee  

 Basic plastic urn 

 Obtain medical information and doctor's signature for death certificate 

 Filing of death certificate and permit 

Itemized Price:$1280 - Package Discount $1080 = Total Price: $225 

This package does not include a second attendant for  removal, additional mileage,  oversize fee, rush cremation fees, 

viewing of the body, witness cremation, forwarding remains, death certificate, permit or county fees. 
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Receiving Remains From Another Funeral Home             $ 695.00 

List of services included:    

 Professional services of the funeral director and staff 

 Minimum use of facilities  

 Transfer of remains from airport facility by 1 person during 

normal business hours into our care. 

 Filing of disposition permit and permit fee 

 Unscheduled van delivery to local cemetery 

This package includes transportation from the Sacramento Airport into our care. 
It does not include a funeral coach, church service or graveside service.  

 

 
 
 
 
 

Forwarding Remains to a Local Funeral Home               $  455.00 
   

List of services included:    

 Professional services of the funeral director and staff 

 Minimum use of facilities  

 Refrigeration of remains up to 3 days 

 Transportation Fee 
 

This package includes initial one person or two person removal of deceased into our care and 
releasing to a local funeral home. A signed release is required by the legal next of kin pursuant to the 
Health & Safety Code 7100. 
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Forwarding Remains to Domestic Funeral Home             $ 895.00 

 
 Professional services of the funeral director and staff 

 Minimum use of facilities 

 Transfer of remains into our care from local hospital, care home or 

facility by 1 person during normal business hours. 

 Refrigeration of remains 

 Embalming of remains 

 Obtain medical information and doctor's signature for death certificate 

 Filing of death certificate and permit 

 Transit permit fees to the county 

 Combination shipping unit (per airline requirement)   

 Van transportation to Sacramento Airport 
 

NOTE: Additional charges will apply for the following: Coroner fees, additional embalming fees, casket, 
funeral coach,  church service, after hours fee, additional mileage, airfare and death certificates. 

 

 

Forwarding Remains to International Funeral Home     $1995.00 
 

 Professional services of the funeral director and staff 

 Minimum use of facilities 

 Transfer of remains into our care from local hospital, care home or 

facility by 1 person during normal business hours 

 Refrigeration of remains 

 Embalming of remains 

 Obtain medical information and doctor's signature for death certificate 

 Filing of death certificate and permit with county 

 One certified copy of California death certificate 

 Obtain letter of non contagious  

 Local recorder's office documentation 

 Consulate documents 

 UPS/FedEx shipping of documents 

 Notarization of any necessary documents 

 Van transportation to San Francisco International Airport 

Itemized Price:$2453.00 - Package Discount $458.00 = Total Price: $1995.00 

NOTE: Additional charges will apply for the following: Coroner fees, additional embalming fees, Zinc lined 
shipping container, outer shipping container, consulate fee, UPS/FedEx shipping fees, airline fees, funeral coach, 
church service, after hours fee, additional mileage, shipping permit and death certificates.  
 
NOTE: This does not include airfare! 
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